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Administration 

1. Nneka Warren Principal 100D nmbarnett@bcps.k12.md.us 

2. Corey Debnam Assistant Principal 327 cdebnam@bcps.k12.md.us 

3. Tiffany Adams Assistant Principal 118 tradams@bcps.k12.md.us 

4. ShaNekwa Winfield Assistant Principal 221 swinfield@bcps.k12.md.us 

Academic Leads 

5. Kevin Dixon Educational Associate 244 kadixon@bcps.k12.md.us 

6. Alison Ambrose Educational Associate 226 aeambrose@bcps.k12.md.us 

7. Keith Tabor Opportunity Culture Educational 

Associate 

226 ktabor@bcps.k12.md.us 

8. Thomas Judd Educational Associate 245 twjudd@bcps.k12.md.us 

9. Shantel Carter Educational Associate 227 Scarter01@bcps.k12.md.us 

10. Marc Lester Restorative Practices Director 132 mlester@baltimorecp.org 

11. Maura Farrall Lead DI Coach 315 mfarrall@baltimorecp.org 

12. Alicia Savage DI Coach 315 amsavage@bcps.k12.md.us 

13. Megan Childres DI Coach 315 mechildres@bcps.k12.md.us 

Office Staff 

14. Tina Richardson Secretary 100 tcraig@bcps.k12.md.us 

15. Joy Bailey Office Assistant 100 jabailey@bcps.k12.md.us 

16. Mary Ruffins Office Support 100 mruffins@bcps.k12.md.us 
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Teachers and Teacher Support staff 

17. Tabitha Patterson Pre-K Teacher 108 TPatterson02@bcps.k12.md.us  

18. Jonathan Person Pre-K Paraeducator 108 jperson@bcps.k12.md.us 

19. Latasha Adkins Pre-K Teacher 107 lsadkins@bcps.k12.md.us 

20. Tiffany Allen Pre-K Paraeducator 107 tallen@bcps.k12.md.us 

21. Charlene Henson Pre- K Teacher 113 cwhenson@bcps.k12.md.us 

22. Jeannetta Witherspoon Pre-K Paraeducator 108 jperson@bcps.k12.md.us 

23. Oluntunde Floyd  Paraeducator 108 olfloyd@bcps.k12.md.us 

24. Tiara Tyler K Teacher 110 tjtyler@bcps.k12.md.us 

25. Brenasia Lynn K Paraeducator 110 blynn@bcps.k12.md.us 

26. Alexis Martinez K Teacher 112 almartinez@bcps.k12.md.us 

27. Sharon Carter Non-Instructional Assistant 110 scarter@bcps.k12.md.us 

28. Shakiera Wade K Paraeducator 112 sjwadw@bcps.k12.md.us 

29. Juwariyah Saboor 1
st
 Grade Teacher 206 jasaboor@bcps.k12.md.us 

30. Jamie Harvey 1
st
 Grade Paraeducator 204 jyharvey@bcps.k12.md.us 

31. Sade Parham 1
st
 Grade Teacher 204 SDParham01@bcps.k12.md.us 

32. Val Anderson 1
st
 Grade Paraeducator 206 @bcps.k12.md.us 

33. Daria Bell 2
nd

 Grade Teacher 219 dabell@bcps.k12.md.us 

34. Beverly David 2
nd

 Grade Paraeducator 219 Bdavid01@bcps.k12.md.us 

35. Nikema Isaac 2
nd

 Grade Teacher 222 nissac@bcps.k12.md.us 
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36. Vera Williams 2
nd

 Grade Paraeducator 222 vmwilliams@bcps.k12.md.us 

37. Sandra Sufrin 3
rd
 Grade Teacher 218 sfsufrin@bcps.k12.md.us 

38. Sage Parker 3
rd
 Grade Paraeducator 218 @bcps.k12.md.us 

39. Heather Moore 3
rd
 Grade Teacher 217 Hmoore01@bcps.k12.md.us 

40.  Tricia Carter 3
rd
 Grade Paraeducator 213 @bcps.k12.md.us 

41. Joi Wilkins 3
rd
 Grade Teacher 213 jawilkins@bcps.k12.md.us 

42. Shavonda Wilson 3
rd
 Grade Paraeducator 218 swilson02@bcps.k12.md.us  

43. Kamyah Jefferson 4
th
 Grade Teacher 307 kmjefferson@bcps.k12.md.us  

44. Sha’Tarah Askins 4
th
 Grade Paraeducator 305 saskins01@bcps.k12.md.us  

45. Desiree Graves 4
th
 Grade Teacher 305 @bcps.k12.md.us 

46. Derod Broady DI Tutor  dbroady@baltimorecp.org 

47.  Nicole Daley 5
th
 Grade Teacher 311 nddaley@bcps.k12.md.us 

48. Deborah Rollins 5
th
 Paraeducator 311 ddrollins@bcps.k12.md.us 

49. Whitney Lee 5
th
 Grade Teacher 309 wjlee@bcps.k12.md.us 

50. Nannie Evans 5
th
 Grade Paraeducator 309 @bcps.k12.md.us 

51. Shamar Davis Paraeducator  Sdavis06@bcps.k12.md.us 

52. Donye Johnson Paraeducator  Dajohnson03@bcps.k12.md.us 

53. Ashley Davis Paraeducator  aadavis@bcps.k12.md.us 

54. Darrell Newsome Paraeducator  Dnewsome01@bcps.k12.md.us 

55. Tahlia Briggs Paraeducator  Tbriggs02@bcps.k12.md.us 
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56. Donye Moses Paraeducator  dmmoses@bcps.k12.md.us 

57. Taliah Matthews 6
th
 Grade Social Studies Teacher 127 tmatthews@bcps.k12.md.us  

58. Lauretta Dickerson 6
th
 Grade Science Teacher 129 ldickerson01@bcps.k12.md.us 

59. Miranda Berry 6
th
 Grade ELA Teacher 130 Mberry02@bcps.k12.md.us 

60. Tulani Lilly 6
th
 Grade Math Teacher 128 tlilly@bcps.k12.md.us 

61. Ollie Taylor 7
th
 Grade Math Teacher 234 ontaylor@bcps.k12.md.us  

62. Emoni Thomas 7
th
 Grade Science Teacher 230 esthomas@bcps.k12.md.us 

63. Corey Isaacs 7
th
 Grade ELA Teacher 231 cisaacs@bcps.k12.md.us 

64. Douglass Matthews 7
th
 Grade Social Studies Teacher 232 djmathews@bcps.k12.md.us 

65. Cara Pennie 8
th
 ELA Grade Teacher 331 cmthomas01@bcps.k12.md.us 

66. Eli Simhon 8
th
 Social Studies Grade Teacher 332 ecsimhon@bcps.k12.md.us  

67. Matthew Owens 8
th
 Science Grade Teacher 330 mowens@bcps.k12.md.us 

68. Hanna DeJarnett 8
th
 Grade Math Teacher 334 hdejarnett@bcps.k12.md.us 

69. Anderson Wright Math Intervention Teacher 320 akwright@bcps.k12.md.us 

70.  Amy Scheiblin Math Intervention Teacher 320 amlynch@bcps.k12.md.us 

71. Esther Ndati ESOL Teacher 325 endati@bcps.k12.md.us 

72. Rachel Daughtery ESOL Teacher 325 rmdaughtery@bcps.k12.md.us 

73.  Kristin Ege ESOL Teacher 325 khege@bcps.k12.md.us 

74. Glorimar Velazquez ESOL Para 325 Gmvelazquez@bcps.k12.md.us 

75. Wanda Barnes IEP Chair 181B wbarnes@bcps.k12.md.us 
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76. Lauren Kellman IEP Chair 181A llkellman@bcps.k12.md.us 

77. Tina Thomas TSP 181C tlthomas@bcps.k12.md.us 

78. Philicia Rollins Resource Teacher 208 plrollins@bcps.k12.md.us 

79.  Grace So Resource Teacher 228 gaso@bcps.k12.md.us 

80. Malcolm McMillan 3
rd
 – 5

th
 Teacher 317 mamcmillan@bcps.k12.md.us 

81. Rekell Simmons 3
rd
 – 5

th
 Paraeducator 317 rksimmons@bcps.k12.md.us 

82. Charmaine Stewart London Resource Teacher 347 ccstewart-

london@bcps.k12.md.us 

83.  Sheri Yorkshire Resource Teacher 347 syorkshire@bcps.k12.md.us 

84. Kristopher Simpson 6-8 Math/Science Teacher 345 kwsimpson@bcps.k12.md.us 

85. Venn Fletcher 6-8 Paraeducator 345 vfletcher@bcps.k12.md.us 

86. Darren Overton 6-8 ELA/Social Studies Teacher 343 doverton@bcps.k12.md.us 

87.  Samantha Forrester 6-8 Paraeducator 343/345 sforrester@bcps.k12.md.us  

88. Amara Rana Low Incidence 316 @bcps.k12.md.us 

89. LaKeitha Ball Low Incidence 316 @bcps.k12.md.us 

90. Raquel Meadows Low Incidence Paraeducator 316 rnmeadows@bcps.k12.md.us 

91. Reneice Ramsay Low Incidence Paraeducator 316 rjramsay@bcps.k12.md.us 

Resource Teachers 

92. Shardae Gregory Art 246 sgregory@bcps.k12.md.us  

93. Jennifer Smith Music 166 jsmith@bcps.k12.md.us 

94.  Carlyle George Paraeducator Music 166 cageorge@bcps.k12.md.us 
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95.  Peter Carver Drama 167 pjcarver@bcps.k12.md.us  

96. Iman Williams Food and Nutrition 348 iawilliams@bcps.k12.md.us 

97.  Onek Eldridge Food and Nutrition Paraeducator 348 oieldridge@bcps.k12.md.us 

98.  Wenston Black Physical Education 144 wwblack@bcps.k12.md.us 

99. Beth Lueck Computer Science/Library 177 bllueck@bcps.k12.md.us 

100.Maija Stanley Paraeducator Library 177 mdstanley@bcps.k12.md.us 

Cafeteria Staff 

101.Julian Mitchell Cafeteria Manager 174 jdmitchell@bcps.k12.md.us 

102. Winsom Campbell Food Service 174 wcampbell@bcps.k12.md.us 

103.Harriet Williams Food Service 174 hrwilliams@bcps.k12.md.us 

104.Vanessa Sye Food Service 174 vsye@bcps.k12.md.us 

Support Service Personnel 

100.  Theresa Braxton Community School Coordinator 161 tbraxton@phrmd.org 

101. Jennifer Collins School Psychologist 134 jccollins@bcps.k12.md.us 

102.  Social Worker 132 @bcps.k12.md.us 

103. Cheryl Stone  Social Worker 346 cstone@bcps.k12.md.us 

104. Jocelyn Dowling Guidance Counselor 344 jdowling@bcps.k12.md.us 

105.  Speech Pathologist 318 @bcps.k12.md.us 

106. Unell Reid-Woodhouse Student Wholeness Specialist 243 udwoodhouse-

reid@bcps.k12.md.us 

107. Tousaint Taylor Student Wholeness Specialist 131 trtaylor@bcps.k12.md.us 
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108.Kimberly Samuel Hall Monitor 179 ktsamuel@bcps.k12.md.us 

109.Albert Brown Student Support Specialist  abrown@bcps.k12.md.us 

110.Mykia Hopkins Student Support Specialist   

110.  Jawan Gaines Student Support Specialist   

111. Dalvin Lyndsey Student Support Specialist   

112. Shirlika Dotson Student Support Specialist   

113. Mark Gwynn Student Support Specialist   

114. Marquis Fletcher Student Support Specialist   

115. Corey Witherspoon Student Support Specialist   

116. Derrick Pettigrew Student Support Specialist   

117. Corey Goodwin Restorative Practices Coach 333 cgoodwin@baltimorecp.org 

118. Wilson Lymon Restorative Practices Coach 233 wlymon@baltimorecp.org 

Health Professionals 

119. Celeste Parker School Nurse 124 Cparker03@bcps.k12.md.us 

Custodial Staff 

120. Stacye Reid Custodian    172 slreid@bcps.k12.md.us 

121. Michael Henderson Custodian    172 Mhenderson02@bcps.k12.

md.us 

122. Kenneth Baxter Custodian    172 klbaxter@bcps.k12.md.us 

123. Melvin Watson Custodian    172  mbwatson@bcps.k12.md.us 

124. Carla Mason Custodian    172 Cmason01@bcps.k12.md.us 
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125. Cesar Sandoval Arias Custodian    172 csandovalarias@bcps.k12.

md.us 

 

 

 


